MANIFOLD
SYSTEMS
CYLINDERS AND
ACCESSORIES
1
Special polyurethane bore seals designed for long
life and lubrication retention.

to page 10.
SEAL KITS AND SERVICE WRENCH SEE PAGE 9
STANDARD ORDERING EXAMPLE: MMC0500-2.0
HS ORDERING EXAMPLE: HS-MMC0500-2.0
FP ORDERING EXAMPLE: FP-MMC0500-2.0
*Inch threads available
MMC4000-2.0-IT
6 www.porterpunch.com
MMCD
Manifold Cylinder
0.25 in.
6 mm
1.91
48
0.59
15
1.75
44
1.88
48
0.50 in.
13 mm
2.16
55
0.59
15
1.75
44
1.88
48
0.75 in.
19 mm
2.41
61
0.63
16
1.75
44
1.88
48
1.00 in.
25 mm
2.66
68

                           MPT*     MPT*
SEAL KITS AND SERVICE WRENCH SEE PAGE 9
STANDARD ORDERING EXAMPLE: MMCD0500-2.0
HS ORDERING EXAMPLE: HS-MMCD0500-2.0
FP ORDERING EXAMPLE: FP-MMCD0500-2.0
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
Y
RCD
Ø KA
B
P
For Special ‘Y’ dimensions
please refer to page 10.*Inch threads available
MMCD4000-2.00-IT
7www.porterpunch.com
MMCSB
Manifold Cylinder
FORCE
1500 PSI
FORCE
2000 PSI
MAX STD.
STROKE
LENGTHS K P ROD
CLEARANCE
DIAMETER RCD A
MMCSB0500
.5 TON
MMCSB0750
.75 TON
4.00 in.
102 mm
1.60 in.
41 mm 1-5/16-12 0.85 in.
22 mm
0.66 in.
17 mm
MMCSB1000
1 TON
MMCSB1500
1.5 TON
5.00 in.
127 mm
2.12 in.
54 mm 1-7/8-12 1.08 in.
27mm
0.66 in.
17 mm
MMCSB2500
2.5 TON
MMCSB3000
3 TON
6.00 in.
152 mm
2.75 in.
70 mm 2-1/2-12 1.38 in.
35 mm
0.66 in.
17 mm
MMCSB4000
4 TON
MMCSB5000
5 TON
7.00 in.
178 mm
3.56 in.
90 mm M82X2 1.86 in.
47 mm
0.66 in.
17 mm
0.25 in.
6 mm
0.91
23

refer to page 08.
SEAL KITS AND SERVICE WRENCH SEE PAGE 9
STANDARD ORDERING EXAMPLE: MMCSB0750-2.0
HS ORDERING EXAMPLE: HS-MMC0750-2.0
8 www.porterpunch.com
MMCGM
Manifold Cylinder
PART
NUMBER
CONTACT
FORCE @
150 BAR
(2175 PSI)
CONTACT
FORCE @
125 BAR
(1812 PSI)
STROKE A C E F H
MMCGM
5200 X 100
52.4 kN 43.7 kN
3.94 in.
100 mm
90.4 47.5
5.31 in.
135 mm
1.38 in.
35 mm
M82 X 2
MMCGM
5200 X 125
4.92 in.
125 mm
7.28 in.
185 mm
2.36 in.
60 mm
MMCGM
5200 X 160
6.30 in.
160 mm
8.86 in.
225 mm
3.74 in.
95 mm
MMCGM
5200 X 200
7.87 in.
200 mm
13.19 in.
335 mm
5.31 in.
135 mm
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
E
C
F
H
A
MMCGM
7700 X 100
77.3 kN 64.4 kN
3.94 in.
100 mm
109.5 64
5.31 in.
135 mm
1.38 in.
35 mm
M100 X 2
MMCGM
7700 X 125
4.92 in.
125 mm

page 10.
PLATE THICKNESS 150mm
STANDARD ORDERING EXAMPLE: MMCGM5200x100-3.94
HS ORDERING EXAMPLE: HS-MMCGM5200x100-3.94
FP ORDERING EXAMPLE: FP-MMCGM5200x100-3.94
9www.porterpunch.com
service wrenches
and seal kits
SERVICE WRENCHES
SW-0500
SW-1000
SW-2500
SW-4000
SW-6000
SW-GM-5200
SW-GM-7700
SW-GM-10700
SEAL KITS:
MMC, MMCD,
MMCSB, MMCGM
SK-0500-KIT
SK-1000-KIT
SK-2500-KIT
SK-4000-KIT
SK-5200-KIT
SK-6000-KIT
SK-7700-KIT
SK-10700-KIT
SEAL KITS WITH
FLUID PROTECTION:
MMC, MMCD,
MMCGM
FP-SK-0500-KIT
FP-SK-1000-KIT
FP-SK-2500-KIT
FP-SK-4000-KIT
FP-SK-5200-KIT
FP-SK-6000-KIT
FP-SK-7700-KIT
FP-SK-10700-KIT
SEAL KITS HOT STAMP:
MMC, MMCD,
MMCSB, MMCGM
HS-SK-0500-KIT
HS-SK-1000-KIT
HS-SK-2500-KIT
HS-SK-4000-KIT
HS-SK-5200-KIT
HS-SK-6000-KIT
HS-SK-7700-KIT
HS-SK-10700-KIT
*INCLUDED WITH STANDARD SEAL KIT *INCLUDED WITH STANDARD SEAL KIT
CUSTOM
MANIFOLD CYLINDERS
SPECIAL ‘Y’ MMC
SAS MMC
10 www.porterpunch.com
SPECIAL Y ORDERING EXAMPLE: MMC0500-2.0-Y=9.84
FORCE
1500 PSI
FORCE
2000 PSI
MAX
STD.
STROKE
LENGTHS K P
ROD
CLEARANCE
DIAMETER
RCD A SEAL KIT
MMC0500
.5 TON
MMC0750
.75 TON
4.00 in.
102 mm
1.60 in.
41 mm 1-5/16-12 0.85 in.
22 mm
0.88 in.
22 mm MMC0500-KIT
MMC1000
1 TON
MMC1500
1.5 TON
5.00 in.
127 mm
2.12 in.
54 mm 1-7/8-12
1.08 in.
27mm
0.72 in.
18 mm
MMC1000-KIT
MMC2500
2.5 TON
MMC3000
3 TON
6.00 in.
152 mm
2.75 in.
70 mm 2-1/2-12 1.38 in.
35 mm
1.0 in.
25 mm MMC2500-KIT
MMC4000
4 TON
MMC5000
5 TON
7.00 in.
178 mm
3.56 in.
90 mm
M82X2
3-1/4-12*
1.86 in.
47 mm
1.25 in.
32 mm MMC4000-KIT
MMC6000
6 TON
MMC8000
8 TON
8.00 in.
203 mm
4.31 in.
109
mm